
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.

26
28
37
29
12
16
35

Name

SKUDERIA
PAX JULIA
PARÂMETRO VERTICAL
ENGEWAY
REN ON WHEELS
OS RETARDADOS
REN 747

Laps

54

54

54

54

53

52

51

Diff

-

+20.673

+21.526

+48.110

1 Lap

2 Laps

3 Laps

Gap

-

+20.673

+0.853

+26.584

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

Best Tm

49.894
49.958
50.058
50.525
50.468
51.528
51.274

Total Tm

45:48.892

46:09.565

46:10.418

46:37.002

46:33.363

46:04.899

46:46.979

Comment

Sorted on LapsEuroindy - Kartódromo da Batalha

Ordem dos Engenheiros

Manga2

Race

Euroindy 0,880 Km

29-09-2018 16:06

Margin of Victory

+20.673

Avg. Speed

62,233

Best Lap Tm

49.894

Best Spd

63,495

Best Lap by

[26] SKUDERIA
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